PRECISION LIQUID HANDLING
Diluters & Dispensers
   Save Time Preparing Samples and Standards
Semi-automated Liquid Handling
A simple touch of the hand probe button or a tap of the foot switch, actuates the
precision syringe drives to fill or dispense a desired volume of fluid.
ML540B Dispenser
ML503A Diluter

ML560C with Large
Volume Probe Package
Ordering Information
Model   Part #   Description  Accessories
ML503A   ML503115   Diluter with A series controller, 115VAC Ships Complete with a 2.5mL
    Diluent and 250μL Sample Syringe
ML530B   ML530115   Diluter with B series controller, 115VAC  Ships Complete with a 2.5mL
    Diluent and 250μL Sample Syringe
ML531C    ML531115   Diluter Software Controlled    Requires syringes and
    (PC not included), 115VAC   part number DILPKG
ML560C   ML560115   Liquid Handler Software Controlled    Requires syringes and
   (PC not included), 115VAC   part number DILPKG
To order the 220VAC version of an ML500 change the last three digits of the part number to 220.
For example the 220VAC version of part number ML503115 would be ML503220.
ML530B
12
MICROLAB® 500 Dispensers
MICROLAB® 500 Dispensers
•  Save time during sample preparation
•  Eliminate technician-to-technician
    method variability
•  Simplify compliance to method
    documentation requirements for
    regulations and standards, such as
    those of the EPA, FDA (GLP, GMP),
    and ISO
ML510B with
LASI
ML504A Dual Syringe
Dispenser
MICROLAB 500 dispensers simplify sample
preparation methods requiring sample or
reagent dispensing.  Aliquot, serial, simple,
and titrate dispenses can easily be performed
with a simple touch of hand probe button or
tap of foot switch. Dual syringe drives are
available to either double throughput or double
the quantity dispensed. Volumes from 25 nL
to 50 mL can be dispensed accurately and
reproducibly.
13
ML560 with
Continuous Dispenser
Package
Ordering Information
Model   Part #          Description   Accessories
ML501A    ML501115    Single Syringe Dispenser with A series controller, 115VAC   Ships Complete with a 1mL Syringe
ML510B   ML510115   Single Syringe Dispenser with B series controller, 115VAC    Ships Complete with a 1mL Syringe
ML511C   ML511115   Single Syringe Dispenser Software Controlled  Requires a syringe and
  (PC not included),115VAC   part number SDISPKG
ML504A   ML504115   Dual Syringe Dispenser with A series controller, 115VAC Ships Complete with 1mL Syringes
ML540B   ML540115   Dual Syringe Dispenser with B series controller, 115VAC  Ships Complete with 1mL Syringes
ML541C    ML541115   Dual Syringe Dispenser Software Controlled Requires syringes and
  (PC not included),115VAC   part number SDISPKG
ML560C   ML560115   Liquid Handler Software Controlled    Requires syringes and
  (PC not included),115VAC part number SDISPKG
To order the 220VAC version of an ML500 change the last three digits of the part number to 220.
For example the 220VAC version of part number ML501115 would be ML501220.
14
One Pump, Unlimited Possibilities
The New MICROLAB® 560
• Unsurpassed accuracy and precision